900415770 08/02/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM437598

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900414596

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHANTOU F.T.Z. ONLY BIOTECH CO., LTD.		04/10/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guangdong Only Bio. Tech. Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	Shantou F.T.Z.,
Internal Address:	Complex Building, E08-4 Block
City:	Shantou, Guangdong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2141281	SINU-CLEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7183578615

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (718) 799-1000

Email: chank@kitchanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Law Offices of Albert Wai-Kit Chan, PLLC

Address Line 1: 141-07 20th Avenue

Address Line 2: World Plaza, Suite 604

Address Line 4: Whitestone, NEW YORK 11357

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2182-TM-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert Wai-Kit Chan
SIGNATURE:	/Albert Wai-Kit Chan/
DATE SIGNED:	08/02/2017

Total Attachments: 3

source=Notice_of_Name_change_w_translation#page1.tif source=Notice_of_Name_change_w_translation#page2.tif

TRADEMARK 900415770 REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0874 $source = Notice_of_Name_change_w_translation \# page 3.tif$

核准变更登记通知书

保税核变通内字【2017】第1700044052号

名称:广东维萱生物科技有限公司

统一社会信用代码:91440500588330077F

以上企业于二〇一七年四月十日经我局核准变更登记,经核准的变更登记事项如下:

登记事项	变更前内容	变更后内容
企业名称	汕头保税区维责生物科技有限公司	广东维营生物科技有限公司

特此通知。



CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

My name is Yanda Lei, residing at 141-07 20th Avenue, Suite 604, Whitestone, NY 11357. I have graduated from South China University of Technology (China), with a degree in Material Science. I attest that I am competent in the Chinese and English languages.

I hereby declare that I am the translator of the enclosed document(s) and certify that to the best of my knowledge this English translation is a true, correct and accurate translation of the Notice of Approval to Register Change submitted herewith.

Respectfully submitted,

Yanda Lei

Date : August 1, 2017

Address: 141-07 20th Avenue, Suite 604

Whitestone, NY 11357

Tel: 718-799-1000 Fax: 718-357-8615

Notice of Approval to Register Change

Baoshui Hebiantong Neizi: [2017]No.1700044052

Name: Guangdong Only Bio. Tech. Co., Ltd.

RECORDED: 07/25/2017

Uniform Social Credit No.: 91440500588330077F

It is hereby announced that the Office approves the registration of change filed by the above company on April 10, 2017. The approved registration of change is listed as following:

Registration Item	Content prior to registration of change	Content after registration of change
Name of Entity	Shantou F.T.Z. Only Biotech Co., Ltd.	Guangdong Only Bio. Tech. Co., Ltd.

SHANTOU MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION OF INDUSTRY AND COMMERCE (Seal for Registration)

April 10, 2017